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18-5-2018 Donderdag Dubbel League 2017-2018 Page 1
donderdag 21:30 Lanes 1-12
Note: This report includes information through mei 17 which is Week 36 of 36
Marco vd Visse's Bowling Record - Team 9: Hit or Miss
Week Bowling  Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Ave HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _-4- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
9 02-11-17 bk176 39 152 141 164 203 660 816 660 4 165,00 0,00 = 16500 203 660 242 816
10 09-11-17 bk176 0 0 0 660 4 165,00 16500 = 0,00 203 660 242 816
11 16-11-17 bk176 0 0 0 660 4 165,00 16500 = 0,00 203 660 242 816
12 23-11-17 bk176 0 0 0 660 4 165,00 16500 = 0,00 203 660 242 816
13 30-11-17 bk176 0 0 0 660 4 165,00 16500 = 0,00 203 660 242 816
14  07-12-17 bk176 39 243 209 214 213 879 1035 1539 8 192,38 16500 = 27,38 243 879 282 1035
15 14-12-17 bk176 0 0 0 1539 8 192,38 192,38 = 0,00 243 879 282 1035
16 21-12-17 bk176 0 0 0 1539 8 192,38 192,38 = 0,00 243 879 282 1035
17  04-01-18 bk176 0 0 0 1539 8 192,38 192,38 = 0,00 243 879 282 1035
18 11-01-18 bk176 0 0 0 1539 8 192,38 192,38 = 0,00 243 879 282 1035
19 18-01-18 bk176 0 0 0 1539 8 192,38 192,38 = 0,00 243 879 282 1035
20 25-01-18 bk176 0 0 0 1539 8 192,38 192,38 = 0,00 243 879 282 1035
21 01-02-18 bk176 39 140 157 194 207 698 854 2237 12 186,42 192,38 = -596 243 879 282 1035
22 08-02-18 bk176 0 0 0 2237 12 186,42 186,42 = 0,00 243 879 282 1035
23 15-02-18 bk176 39 201 223 147 152 723 879 2960 16 185,00 186,42 = -1,42 243 879 282 1035
24  22-02-18 185 31 234 198 214 215 861 985 3821 20 191,05 18500 = 6,05 243 879 282 1035
25 01-03-18 191 26 182 246 223 217 868 972 4689 24 195,38 191,05 = 432 246 879 282 1035
26 08-03-18 195 22 212 151 157 167 687 775 5376 28 192,00 19538 = -3,38 246 879 282 1035
27 15-03-18 192 25 196 258 226 185 865 965 6241 32 195,03 192,00 = 3,03 258 879 283 1035
28 22-03-18 195 0 0 0 6241 32 195,03 19503 = 0,00 258 879 283 1035
29  29-03-18 195 22 194 236 186 234 850 938 7091 36 196,97 19503 = 1,94 258 879 283 1035
30 05-04-18 196 21 150 234 215 232 831 915 7922 40 198,05 196,97 = 1,08 258 879 283 1035
31 12-04-18 198 19 169 183 174 176 702 778 8624 44 196,00 198,05 = -2,05 258 879 283 1035
32 19-04-18 196 21 162 243 151 194 750 834 9374 48 195,29 196,00 = -0,71 258 879 283 1035
33  26-04-18 195 22 164 167 169 162 662 750 10036 52 193,00 19529 = -2,29 258 879 283 1035
34 03-05-18 193 24 224 176 247 221 868 964 10904 56 194,71 193,00 = 1,71 258 879 283 1035
35 10-05-18 194 23 226 215 216 211 868 9260 11772 60 196,20 194,71 = 1,49 258 879 283 1035
36 17-05-18 196 21 198 222 203 190 813 897 12585 64 196,64 196,20 = 044 258 879 283 1035
<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 16 13 20 11 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 2 1 9

Ave of Game 4

High game of 258 onweek 27
Low game of 140 onweek 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1:

190,44

203,69

High series of 879 onweek 14
Low series of 660 onweek 9

243 onweek 14 Game #2: 258 onweek 27

Game #3: 247 onweek 34 Game #4: 234 onweek 29

193,75

198,69

High average of 198,05 after bowling week 30
Low average of 165,00 after bowling week 9
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[[_] Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17 which is Week 36 of 36

Robert van Alen's Bowling Record - Team 9: Hit or Miss

Week Bowling  Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Ave HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _-4- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 07-09-17 bk143 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
2 14-09-17 bk143 69 126 118 152 125 521 797 521 4 130,25 - 0,00 = 130,25 152 521 221 797
3 21-09-17 bk143 69 113 140 140 169 562 838 1083 8 13538 - 130,25 = 5,13 169 562 238 838
4 28-09-17 bk143 69 129 156 190 161 636 912 1719 12 143225 - 13538 = 7,88 190 636 259 912
5 05-10-17 bk143 69 165 105 151 153 574 850 2293 16 143,31 - 14325 = 0,06 190 636 259 912
6 12-10-17 143 69 151 163 159 154 627 903 2920 20 146,00 - 14331 = 2,69 190 636 259 912
7 19-10-17 146 66 161 206 147 133 647 911 3567 24 148,63 - 146,00 = 2,63 206 647 272 912
8 26-10-17 148 64 116 136 156 178 586 842 4153 28 148,32 - 148,63 = -0,30 206 647 272 912
9 02-11-17 148 64 135 140 143 142 560 816 4713 32 147,28 - 14832 = -1,04 206 647 272 912
10 09-11-17 147 0 0 0 4713 32 147,28 - 147,28 = 0,00 206 647 272 912
11 16-11-17 147 65 122 122 126 177 547 807 5260 36 14611 - 14728 = -1,17 206 647 272 912
12 231117 146 66 167 168 198 162 695 959 5955 40 148,88 - 146,11 = 276 206 695 272 959
13 30-11-17 148 64 134 146 200 178 658 914 6613 44 150,30 - 14888 = 1,42 206 695 272 959
14 07-12-17 150 63 173 154 182 126 635 887 7248 48 151,00 - 150,30 = 0,70 206 695 272 959
15 141217 151 62 175 168 172 175 690 938 7938 52 152,65 - 151,00 = 1,65 206 695 272 959
16 211217 152 61 151 178 190 169 688 932 8626 56 154,04 - 15265 = 1,38 206 695 272 959
17  04-01-18 154 50 159 186 150 149 644 880 9270 60 154,50 - 154,04 = 0,46 206 695 272 959
18  11-01-18 154 59 186 156 163 193 698 934 9968 64 155,75 - 154,50 = 1,25 206 698 272 959
19 18-01-18 155 0 0 0 9968 64 155,75 - 15575 = 0,00 206 698 272 959
20 25-01-18 155 58 152 165 172 156 645 877 10613 68 156,07 - 15575 = 0,32 206 698 272 959
21 01-02-18 156 57 168 192 195 193 748 976 11361 72 157,79 - 156,07 = 1,72 206 748 272 976
22 08-02-18 157 56 140 131 162 147 580 804 11941 76 15712 - 157,79 = -0,67 206 748 272 976
23  15-02-18 157 56 169 188 170 173 700 924 12641 80 158,01 - 15712 = 0,89 206 748 272 976
24 22-02-18 158 55 175 173 122 129 599 819 13240 84 157,62 - 158,01 = -0,39 206 748 272 976
25 01-03-18 157 56 152 180 139 163 634 858 13874 88 157,66 - 15762 = 0,04 206 748 272 976
26  08-03-18 157 56 188 125 197 154 664 888 14538 92 158,02 - 15766 = 0,36 206 748 272 976
27 15-03-18 158 55 190 143 176 177 686 906 15224 96 158,58 - 158,02 = 0,56 206 748 272 976
28  22-03-18 158 0 0 0 15224 96 158,58 - 158,58 = 0,00 206 748 272 976
29  29-03-18 158 55 167 169 163 175 674 894 15898 100 15898 - 158,58 = 0,40 206 748 272 976
30 05-04-18 158 55 177 183 160 136 656 876 16554 104 159,17 - 15898 = 0,19 206 748 272 976
31 12-04-18 159 54 126 142 177 152 597 813 17151 108 158,81 - 159,17 = -0,37 206 748 272 976
32  19-04-18 158 55 169 142 154 200 665 885 17816 112 159,07 - 15881 = 0,27 206 748 272 976
33  26-04-18 159 54 101 140 153 192 586 802 18402 116 158,64 - 159,07 = -043 206 748 272 976
34 03-05-18 158 55 191 166 172 227 756 976 19158 120 159,65 - 158,64 = 1,01 227 756 282 976
35 10-05-18 159 54 146 169 152 210 677 893 19835 124 159,96 - 159,65 = 0,31 227 756 282 976
36 17-05-18 159 54 147 152 161 149 609 825 20444 128 159,72 - 15996 = -0,24 227 756 282 976

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 32 53 30 4 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 8 8 11 2 1
Ave of Game1 Aveof Game2 Aveof Game3 _Ave of Game 4
153,78 156,31 163,88 164,91
High game of 227 onweek 34 High series of 756 on week 34 High average of 159,96 after bowling week 35
Low game of 101 onweek 33 Low series of 521 onweek 2 Low average of 130,25 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 191 onweek 34 Game #2: 206 onweek 7
Game #3: 200 onweek 13 Game #4: 227 onweek 34
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17 which is Week 36 of 36
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[[_] Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17 which is Week 36 of 36
Wim Louwerse's Bowling Record - Team 9: Hit or Miss
Week Bowling  Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
_No._ Date Ave HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _-4- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game _Sers

1 07-09-17 bk150 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0

2 14-09-17 bk150 63 al40 a140 al140 a140 560 812 0 0 0,00 = 0,00 0 0

3 21-09-17 bk150 63 160 167 137 128 592 844 592 4 148,00 - 0,00 = 148,00 167 592 230 844
4 28-09-17 bk150 63 121 148 180 171 620 872 1212 8 151,50 - 148,00 = 3,50 180 620 243 872
5 05-10-17 bk150 63 168 137 123 155 583 835 1795 12 149,58 - 151,50 = -1,92 180 620 243 872
6 12-10-17 bk150 63 135 153 124 195 607 859 2402 16 150,13 - 149,58 = 0,54 195 620 258 872
7 19-10-17 150 63 157 121 158 130 566 818 2968 20 148,40 - 150,13 = -1,73 195 620 258 872
8 26-10-17 148 64 150 200 147 169 666 922 3634 24 151,42 - 14840 = 3,02 200 666 264 922
9 02-11-17 151 0 0 0 3634 24 151,42 - 151,42 = 0,00 200 666 264 922
10 09-11-17 151 0 0 0 3634 24 151,42 - 151,42 = 0,00 200 666 264 922
11 16-11-17 151 62 150 132 136 169 587 835 4221 28 150,75 - 151,42 = -0,67 200 666 264 922
12 23-11-17 150 63 159 139 164 163 625 877 4846 32 151,44 - 150,75 = 0,69 200 666 264 922
13 30-11-17 151 62 al41 al41 al41 al41 564 812 4846 32 151,44 - 151,44 = 0,00 200 666 264 922
14 07-12-17 151 0 0 0 4846 32 151,44 - 151,44 = 0,00 200 666 264 922
15 14-12-17 151 62 119 134 137 147 537 785 5383 36 149,53 - 151,44 = -1,91 200 666 264 922
16 21-12-17 149 63 131 158 163 170 622 874 6005 40 150,13 - 149,53 = 0,60 200 666 264 922
17  04-01-18 150 63 176 193 197 134 700 952 6705 44 152,39 - 150,13 = 2,26 200 700 264 952
18  11-01-18 152 61 192 189 185 138 704 948 7409 48 154,35 - 15239 = 1,97 200 704 264 952
19 18-01-18 154 0 0 0 7409 48 154,35 - 154,35 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
20 25-01-18 154 59 155 155 160 138 608 844 8017 52 154,17 - 15435 = -0,18 200 704 264 952
21 01-02-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
22 08-02-18 154 59 al44 al44 al144 al44 576 812 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
23 15-02-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 15417 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
24 22-02-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
25 01-03-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 154,17 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
26 08-03-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
27 15-03-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
28 22-03-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 15417 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
29 29-03-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
30 05-04-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 154,17 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
31 12-04-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
32 19-04-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
33  26-04-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 15417 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
34 03-05-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
35 10-05-18 154 0 0 0 8017 52 154,17 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952
36 17-05-18 154 59 0 0 8017 52 15417 - 154,17 = 0,00 200 704 264 952

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 17 21 8 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 5 1 2

Ave of Game 1

Ave of Game 2

Ave of Game 3

Ave of Game 4

High game of 200 onweek 8
Low game of 119 onweek 15

High Scores by Game
Game #1:
Game #3:
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151,77

155,85

High series of 704 onweek 18
Low series of 537 onweek 15

192 onweek 18 Game #2: 200 onweek 8
197 onweek 17 Game #4: 195 onweek 6

154,69 154,38

High average of 154,35 after bowling week 18
Low average of 148,00 after bowling week 3
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[[_] Your new average after bowling that week
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